



	1	M24x65 GALV. STEEL BOLT C/W NUT	400800					
10	2	M24 75x75x5 SQUARE GALV. STEEL WASHER	298828	S01-01-04-43				
9	1	M24 GALV. STEEL SPRING WASHER	114 3 3 0					
	1	M16x60 GALV. STEEL BOLT C/W NUT	500875					
	2	M16 65x65x5 SQUARE GALV. STEEL WASHER 298695		S01-01-04-43				
	1	M16 GALV. STEEL SPRING WASHER	114322					
8	1	CROSSARM BRACE 50x5 DURAGAL	298687	S01-02-01-49				
7	1	LV SERVICE CROSSARM 100x50x4 DURAGAL CC	S01-01-02-11					
6	AR	CABLE 35 SQ.MM Cu 407083		S02-01-01-35				
5	1	LUG COMPRESSION Cu 35 SQ.MM M12	156240	S02-01-02-11				
4	1	CONNECTOR, PIERCING 150-50/35-6 SQ.MM	415586	S04-01-02-15				
3	AR	CABLE LV-ABC		504-01-01-01				
2ь	1	SUSPENSION CLAMP 4x95 SQ.MM	197681	S04-01-02-10				
2a	'	SUSPENSION CLAMP 4x95 SQ.MM ROLLER COMBO.	198408	304-01-02-10				
1	1	1 HOOK BOLT M16 NON-BREAKAWAY 213876 3160		S04-01-02-07				
ITEM	QTY	DESCRIPTION	ITEM NUMBER	DRG. REF.				
MATERIAL SCHEDULE								

SCALE N.T.S.

DEC'22 AMENDED IMAGERY UPDATED ITEM 1. SUPERSEDES S01-02-01-34 SEP'21 A.N. REFORMATTED NOTES AND TABLE. UPDATED NOTES 5 & 6, & ITEMS 1, JUL'21 A.N. B.C. . 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. ADDED ITEMS 9 & 10. TITLEBLOCK & DRAWING NUMBER FORMATTED DEC'19 RENUMBERED FROM S01-2-1-34, MATERIALS AND NOTES UPDATED AUG'12 DESCRIPTION DRN DATE (KD APPD AMENDMENTS



DES	M. BOCK	POWER STANDARD DRAWING					
DRN	A.SCHMID		MBLIES				
CKD	M. BOCK	LV - ABC - BOLTED CONNECTIONS INTERMEDIATE SUSPENSION					
APPD	F.ROBSON						
SCALE	AS SHOWN						
ISSUED	AUG'01	A3	DRAWING	S04-02-01-27			
ALL DIM. IN mm		AS	NUMBER	304-02-01-27			
DRAFT	ING STANDARD TO	A.S.1100	CAD PRODUCT - DO NOT AMEND MANUALLY		AMDT		